Our largest category covers every single part
of locking systems- from concealed flush
locks to locking mechanisms to accessories.
Locking Solutions
& Accessories
59
1. Concealed flush locks
2. Espagnolettes

All dimensions above are in mm© All images are copyright of Kelegent® C/O Shree Mahavir Metal Industries
KELMISC 00045
KESPG-CS-KPR-18
KELMISC 00065 | Frame Plate
KESPG-CS-KPR-08
KESPG-CS-KPR-08-V1
KESPG-CS-KPR-08-TF
KESPG-CS-KPR-13
BSXX - Backsets available in
BS2.5, BS7.5, BS14, BS15
"LXXX" - Front plate length in mm,
"Y" - Locking Pin# (default CAM ‘C’)
Sliding System Espags with Fixed Length Front Plate and Connection Rod
Locking Solutions & Accessories >> Espagnolettes
# Art. Code BS (mm) L (mm) HH (mm) CC (mm) Locking pins qty.
1 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L280 XX 280 140 2
2 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L400 XX 400 200 2
3 KESPG-SL-BSXXL600 XX 600 300 2
4 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L800 XX 800 400 2
5 KESPG-SL-BSXXL1000 XX 1000 500 3
6 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L1200 XX 1200 600 3
7 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L1400 XX 1400 700 3
8 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L1600 XX 1600 800 4
9 KESPG-SL-BSXX-L1800 XX 1800 900 4
10 KESPG-SL-BS15-KCC-L1800 XX 1800 900 4
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

BS
KESPG-CS-BS20
KESPG-CS-BS22
KESPG-CS-BS25
KESPG-CS-BS30
KESPG-CS-BS35
ESPAG FOR CASEMENT
OPENINGS
KEEPER
68
Packaging: 30 pcs/box
All dimensions above are in mm© All images are copyright of Kelegent® C/O Shree Mahavir Metal Industries
ESPAGS WITH FIXED LENGTH FRONT PLATE AND CONNECTION ROD
Locking Solutions & Accessories >> Espagnolettes
# Art. Code BS (mm) L (mm) HH (mm) CC (mm) Locking pins qty.
1 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L280 XX 280 140 2
2 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L400 XX 400 200 2
3 KESPG-CS-BSXXL600 XX 600 300 2
4 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L800 XX 800 400 2
5 KESPG-CS-BSXXL1000 XX 1000 500 3
6 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L1200 XX 1200 600 3
7 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L1400 XX 1400 700 3
8 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L1600 XX 1600 800 4
9 KESPG-CS-BSXX-L1800 XX 1800 900 4
10 KESPG-CS-BS35-KCC-L1800 XX 1800 900 4
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Front Plate & Connection Rod:
CSGP - Carbon Steel (with electroplated finish)
SS304 - Stainless steel grade 304.
Art. Code Details
KESPG-EXT-LXXXX-Y-SS304 Stainless steel
grade material
"XXXX"- Front plate length in mm "Y" - Locking Pin#
70
Packaging: 30 pcs/box
All dimensions above are in mm© All images are copyright of Kelegent® C/O Shree Mahavir Metal Industries
Extension ROD
Locking Solutions & Accessories >> Espagnolettes
# Art. Code L(mm) Extendible Locking
pins qty.
Function
1 KESPG-EXT-L155 155 No 1 Only to maintain additional
locking point
2 KESPG-EXT-L300 300 Yes 1 To maintain additional locking point
and connect with next device
1 KESPG-EXT-L330 330 Yes 0 Only to connect with next device. Cut-off
front plate and serrated connection plate
1 KESPG-EXT-L400 400 Yes 1 To maintain additional locking point and
connect with next device
1 KESPG-EXT-L600 600 Yes 1 To maintain additional locking point
and connect with next device
71
All dimensions above are in mm© All images are copyright of Kelegent® C/O Shree Mahavir Metal Industries
C-Shaped Front Plate Espagnolettes
Locking Solutions & Accessories >> Espagnolettes
Provides multi-point locking application for Non-Groove / Flat Fixing Profile Shutters.
•  Available in BS5.5 & 13.5mm backset
•  Lengths available 650mm / 1150mm 1600mm /1800mm.
•  Customization with locking pins offered as required.
•  Available in Stainless Steel 304 grade options.
•  Available in Anti-mishandling feature
KESPG-NE-SL-BS5.5/13.5
Gear Box Dimensions BS, mm A, mm B, mm C, mm CC, mm
KESPG-NE-SL-BS5.5 5.5 12.5 16.5 N/A N/A
KESPG-NE-SL-BS13.5 13.5 20.5 20.0 N/A N/A
KESPG-NE-SL-BS13.5-KL 13.5 20.5 20.0 30.7 200
Product Details for KESPG-NE-SL-BS5.5 / KESPG-NE-SL-BS13.5
Item Code L, mm HH, mm LOCKING PIN
KESPG-NE-SL-BSxx-yy-MD-L650 650 325 2
KESPG-NE-SL-BSxx-yy-MD-L1150 1150 575 3